JIN ACOG CALL VOLUME
STATISTICS (VIPER)

NUMBER OF CALLS:

3 2 81 6 FEBRUARY 27, 2024 - MARCH 27, 2024

12K

acog

10K

Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 2 0.01 0.01
CLEVELAND 871 2.65 2.66
DEL CITY 1,348 4.1 6.77
EDMOND 3,064 9.34 16.10
EL RENO 1,083 3.30 19.41
EMSA 11,813 36.00 55.40
GUTHRIE 1,036 3.16 58.56
LOGAN COUNTY 164 0.50 59.06
MIDWEST CITY 1,916 5.84 64.90
MOORE 2,387 7.27 7217
MUSTANG 1,791 5.46 77.63
NEW CASTLE 423 1.29 78.92
NOBLE 249 0.76 79.68
NORMAN 5,658 17.24 96.92
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 20 0.06 96.98
OUPD 728 222 99.20
TUTTLE 263 0.80 100.00
32,816 100.00

association of central oklahoma governments
4205 N. Lincoln Blvd. | Oklahoma City, OK 73105 | 405.234.2264 | acogok.org GENERATED 3/27/2024




